Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo | Valor

Data
Emissao

Data

Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,427

5,081

R$
11,760.00

01-08-2017

01-08-2017

01-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
LIMPEZA E
CONSERVACAO
DE
LAGRADOUROS,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2008/2017 -
LIMPEZA NO
PARQUE DE
EXPOSICAO
DOMINGOS
GALDINO DE
MELO.




